
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

LBJ Ranc h 
Day Saturday 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date. April 16 , 196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

11:00a 

2:00p 

4:00p 

6:00p 

8:30p 

Drove tDrove to Scharnhorst Place for pictures with Life people, M r s . Johnson, Betty, MM 

Lunch at ranch : Jan e Scholl , To m McAvoy , Betty , Lucy, MM , Mrs . Johnso n 

Swimming an d lyin g i n su n 

Drove t o Scharnhors t 

Dinner: Mrs . Johnson , Betty , MM , Lucy, Kellam s 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


