SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Saturday

Date\_April 16, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	11:00a			Drove to Scharnhorst Place for pictures with Life people, Mrs. Johnson, Betty, MM	
2	2:00p			Lunch at ranch: Jane Scholl, Tom McEvoy, Betty, Lucy, MM, Mrs. Johnson	
3	4:00p			Swimming and lying in sun	
4	6:00p			Drove to Scharnhorst	
5	8:30p			Dinner: Mrs. Johnson, Betty, MM, Lucy, Kellams	